5:00 AM
5:15 AM
6:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Dawson Meet INFO
Get to Field House
Leave Field House
Get to Dawson
Boys race

Girls Race

Leave park

Back at school

Meet is at Dawson High School

Teams in our Race

Clear Falls

Clear Brook

Pearland

Brazoswood A

Lamar

Strake Jesuit

7-Lakes

Brazoswood B

spectators MUST wear a mask and that they need to stay away from team camps

Both A and B will race at the same time. Girls will be next up after girls so their time is an estimate

Brazoswood A

Brazoswood A

Brazoswood B

Brazoswood B

Andress Evan Cole Lilly Davies Jack Harvey Jordan
Kuhliman Riley Gambrel Kathryn Elyoussef Karim Long Abby
Diaz Giovani Goff Kayla Elyoussef Yousef Madenjian Alexa
Moya Diego Funk Juliana Garza Roman Raess Madeline
Gonzalez Manuel O'Bryan Kaitlyn McFeeters Mason Poore-Pekar [Hannah
Patton Brendan Simon Julia Lozano Cody Sutherland Audrey
Patton Charles Sutherland Sophia Kuhiman Trevor

Santana Gabriel Tyree Anna Suan John

Whitley Trace Whipple McKenzie Pottratz Luke

Whitmarsh Robert Vasquez Damon




