	Dawson Meet INFO						
5:00 AM	Get to Field House			Teams in our Ra	ace		
5:15 AM	Leave Field House			Clear Falls			
6:15 AM	Get to Dawson			Clear Brook			
7:30 AM	Boys race			Pearland			
8:00 AM	Girls Race			Brazoswood A			
9:00 AM	Leave park			Lamar			
10:00 AM	Back at school			Strake Jesuit			
				7-Lakes			
				Brazoswood B			
Meet is at Dawson Hi	gh School						
spectators MUST we	ar a mask and that the	y need to stay aw	ay from team ca	mps			
Both A and B will race	e at the same time. Girl	ls will be next up a	after girls so their	time is an estimate	е		
Brazoswood A		Brazoswood A		Brazoswood B		Brazoswood B	
Andress	Evan	Cole	Lilly	Davies	Jack	Harvey	Jordan
Kuhlman	Riley	Gambrel	Kathryn	Elyoussef	Karim	Long	Abby
Diaz	Giovani	Goff	Kayla	Elyoussef	Yousef	Madenjian	Alexa
Moya	Diego	Funk	Juliana	Garza	Roman	Raess	Madeline
Gonzalez	Manuel	O'Bryan	Kaitlyn	McFeeters	Mason	Poore-Pekar	Hannah
Patton	Brendan	Simon	Julia	Lozano	Cody	Sutherland	Audrey
Patton	Charles	Sutherland	Sophia	Kuhlman	Trevor		
Santana	Gabriel	Tyree	Anna	Suan	John		
Whitley	Trace	Whipple	McKenzie	Pottratz	Luke		
Whitmarsh	Robert			Vasquez	Damon		